WEARE HISTORICAL SOCIETY

30th Annual Town-Wide Yard Sale

Saturday, June 1, 2024 8 am to 2 pm **RAIN OR SHINE**

The sale will be advertised in local and area newspapers, on Weare's web page and Channel 6, online, and through social media, posters, and signs in Weare and surrounding towns.

Please clip & complete the reservation form below and return with a check for \$10 (\$5 for Weare Historical Society members) to Weare Historical Society, PO Box 33, Weare, NH 03281 by Friday, May 17, 2024.

Some yard sale spaces will be available on the lawn of the Stone Memorial Building (if rain, Weare Middle School) for \$15 (\$10 for members). For a group sale (over 3 people) please remit \$20 (\$10 for nonprofits).

Maps showing locations of yard sales within the town of Weare will be on sale to the public for \$2 at Weare Historical Society, Stone Memorial Bldg. in Weare Center on the day of the sale promptly at 8 a.m. For questions, send a note to info@wearehistoricalsociety.org

GET ON THE MAP!!

Return this form by Friday, May 17, 2024 with your check to:

Weare Historical Society, PO Box 33, Weare, NH 03281	
NAME:	
YARD SALE ADDRESS:	
DESCRIPTION OF LOCATION:	
MAILING ADDRESS:	
(if different from yard sale address)	
EMAIL:	
TELEPHONE:	(May be needed when preparing the map)
What are you selling? Circle or check three that apply:	

Please enclose your check for \$10 (\$5 for members; dues must be current), payable to Weare Historical Society. If you would like a space on the Stone Memorial Building lawn (first come, first served), please enclose a check for \$15 (\$10 for members) and indicate "Stone Lawn" in "Yard Sale Address." (For groups \$20; nonprofits \$10)

Baby Clothes & Toys, Tools, Household, Furniture, Machinery, Children's Toys, Books, Miscellaneous.